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Worship satisfaction 52% 59%

Church service are usually boring 54%
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Expectations and experiences of church services.
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Wmetneepeopial | 72 66 64 60 66 67 68
e secure mtharoup | 7L 65 62 67 63 63 66
Satsioa withchurchservies, | 65 59 54 59 59 53 6l
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Uiekinomemmel N 12 14 16 138 17 16 14
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Service assessments according to tasks and contributions
to the church services. Percent

satisfied with church services  67% 52% 71% 2%
0)
Singing modern church songs was nice forme | G5% 44% 710 ‘>
35%

64% 33% 73%
21%

46% 23%  59%
llistened to interesting sermons | 52% 30% 61%  2%%
21%
Singing old church hymns was nice forme  42% 1% 50% ¢
Ifeltsecureinthegroup  80% 55% 8a% oo
Imetnicepeople  77% s9% s2% 0%
Ifeltuncomfortable . 19% 13% 23% 3%
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COUNTRY DIFFERENCES
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